
STITCHES Fabric & Yarn Shoppe 

Our mid-Sept. newsletter brought to you by Holly @ Stitches 

Stitches Fabric and Yarn 
 
 
 

 
charlescitystitches@gmail.com 
 
 
 
https://
www.charlescitystitches.com 
 

 
641-228-3383  

Saturdays this fall:  we are now open 10-5  

Sat. Sept. 28 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Tues. Oct. 9 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Sat. Oct 19 10 am—4 pm Trim the Tree Class 

Sat. Oct. 26 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Wed. Nov. 13 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Nov. 14 &  

every Thurs. 

1—4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Thurs. Nov 14 5—8 pm Beginning Quilt Class  (Session 1) 

Thurs Nov 21 5—8 pm Beginning Quilt Class  (Session  2) 

Sat. Nov. 23 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Tues. Dec 11 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Sat. Dec. 28 10 am—4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 



 Tall “Trim the Tree”:   
Paper piecing technique  

 Saturday, Oct. 19  10 am—4 pm 

 Pick your color 

 Cost:  $89 includes class/materials 

 Finished size:  26 3/4  x  76 3/4 

 Bring: 
 a brown bag (your lunch) 
 sewing machine & needed tools 

 We provide pressing & cutting  
stations 

Looking for a pastime this fall?  Look no 

further than upcoming classes!!! 

November:  Starting 

on the 14th & every 

Thursday afternoon  

1—4 pm 

 

Little Quilt Club 

From Jo Morton’s Book 

 Join us to make little 

quilts for decorating 

fun 

 Kits available 

 Refreshments 

 Make 1 or make as 

many as you like 



 Beginning Quilt Class  
(requires 2 sessions) 

 

 Thursday, November 14 

 Thursday, November 21 

 5—8 pm 

 Cost:  $50 includes class/kit/book 
 Finished size:  41” square 

 Bring your sewing machine & needed tools 

 We provided pressing & cutting stations 

Looking for a pastime this fall?  Look no 

further than upcoming classes!!! 





Available in white, red, and black backgrounds 

with coordinating letters 



Moda Collection 

Holiday Lodge 

Quilt 56”x76” 

Kits available 
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Moda Collection 

Holiday Lodge 



QOV:  Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

 Saturday, September 28 
 Wednesday, October 9 
 Saturday, October 26 
 Wednesday, November 13 
 Saturday, November 23 
 Wednesday, December 11 
 Saturday, December 28 
 

Join us for a time of sewing for Quilts of Valor.   
10 a.m. -4 p.m. 
Bring your own sewing machine and QOV  

fabric—we have quite a bit of Americana fabric  



May 2019 presentation by the newly 

formed Floyd County Quilts of Valor 


